
   
 

           

(OHIO) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
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SEXTA MAIO 10, 2024. 
Inicio 13:15  

1 
$15,100 MD CLM 3UP 1200M (5) 
APROX 13:15 D.D. EXATA  

TRIFETA  
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MANSION PARTY  4 Murgia  122 

2 A BIT OF CAPTAIN (L) 3 Bowen  118 

3 FALDERAL  9/2 Aragon  122 

4 ADRIFT (L) 9/5 Doyle  122 

5 HIGH ALERT (L) 7/2 Mckee  122 

 

2 
$9,700 CLM 3UP 1300M (5) 
APROX 13:45 EXATA  

TRIFETA 
PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NINETIES COUNTRY (L) 2 Correa  123 

2 SUBDUED (L) 9/2 Mckee  123 

3 CAROM (L) 4 Sosa  123 

4 TOPPING (L) 3 Elliott  123 

5 HESTON (L) 7/2 Lagunes  125 

 

3 
$10,000 CLM 3UP 1200M (6) 
APROX 14:15 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  
QUADRIFETA 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 IMMORAL (L) 5/2 Oliveros  123 

2 STRIKE PRICE (L) 7/2 Panaijo  123 

3 MOONSTRIKE (L) 6 Lagunes  123 

4 TINO (L) 5 Terraza  114 

5 FAST FORWARD (L) 4 Murgia  123 

6 RAL COPPERHEADROAD (L) 3 Bush  123 

 

4 
$14,500 CLM 3UP 1300M (5) 
APROX 14:45 EXATA  

TRIFETA 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MR CLINE (L) 7/2 Bush  123 

2 BEACH FRONT (L) 3 Lagunes  123 

3 FALCONS FURY (L) 9/2 Panaijo  123 

4 JOE PHILLIPS (L) 2 Lebron  123 

5 LAST ROO (L) 4 Mojica, Jr.  123 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$14,500 CLM 3UP 1000M (T) (8) 
APROX 15:15 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ALL JOKES ASIDE (L) 2 Conner  121 

2 NEXT FLIGHT (L) 7/2 Lebron  121 

3 CINDY'S STORM (L) 8 Lagunes  121 

4 VELOCIMO (L) 15 Colon  121 

5 ROCK WITH YOU (L) 4 Calleja  116 

6 INDEFATIGABLE (L) 8 Canuto  121 

7 KING OF KENTUCKY (L) 6 Jimenez  121 

8 MR. CUNNINGHAM (L) 10 Correa  121 

 

6 
$14,500 FM CLM 3UP 1300(M6) 
APROX 15:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GIN N SIN (L) 2 Correa  121 

2 BEL ARIA (L) 8 Canuto  121 

3 SPRING SPINNING (L) 6 Lebron  121 

4 STORM CHARGING (L) 7/2 Ouzts  123 

5 SING SCAT (L) 4 Sanchez  123 

6 BEACH KITTEN (L) 9/2 Terraza  116 

 

7 
$75,000 STK 3YO 1300M (7) 
APROX 16:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WHO DA BOSS  10 Barbaran  118 

2 GUNNER GABRIEL  3 Becerra  122 

3 SPELLCAST  9/2 Bowen  122 

4 EKATI'S WAY  8 Rosario, Jr.  116 

5 C V DYNAMIC  12 De La Cruz  118 

6 ALWAYSINTOMISCHIEF  2 Cedillo  122 

7 RIVER BOAT  4 Mckee  116 

 

8 
$9,500 MD CLM 3,4,5&6YO 1200M (9) 
APROX 16:45 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 READY FOR ACTION (L) 6 Bowen  119 

2 UNUSUAL ACTIVITY (L) 5 Ouzts  125 

3 GUS GUS (L) 12 Murgia  125 

4 KOLTEN'S PRIDE (L) 10 Oliveros  119 

5 JACK D (L) 12 Correa  125 

6 ARCH EGO (L) 7/2 Canuto  125 

7 WILDERZAR (L) 8 Terraza  120 

8 SWAYBACK JACK (L) 3 Lebron  119 

9 SUBURBAN MAN (L) 15 Miranda  125 

 

 

 

 


